
SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL

ERPDS PART lt - OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 2023

FINAL RESULTS SHEET

lndex No Results

160 FAIL

174 FAIL

L75 FAIL

L7B PASS

185 FAIL

193 FAIL

194 FAIL

202 FAIL

203 FAIL

204 PASS

205 PASS
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ERPDS PART II
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o Candidate bearing lndex number 180 was absent for ERPDS Part ll

Examination.

Prof. Pujitha masinghe

Head, Examination Unit

SLMC

1.4.12.2023


