## SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL ERPDS PART II - OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 2023 FINAL RESULTS SHEET

Index No	Results
160	FAIL
174	FAIL
175	FAIL
178	PASS
185	FAIL
193	FAIL
194	FAIL
202	FAIL
203	FAIL
204	PASS
205	PASS

PRESIDENT

......

REGISTRAR

HEAD, EXAMUNIT

DATE: 14.12.2023

Page 1 OF 1

## SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL ERPDS PART II OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 2023 FINAL RESULTS SHEET

• Candidate bearing Index number 180 was absent for ERPDS Part II Examination.

Prof. Pujitha Wickramasinghe

Head, Examination Unit

SLMC

14.12.2023